TED NICHOLS COLLECTOR

CHRISTIAN COUNTY
TAX RECEIPT

2024 REAL ESTATE

100 WEST CHURCH ROOM 101
OZARK, MO 65721
(417) 582-4330

CROW, PAUL M & JULIE A
188 COVERED BRIDGE RD
OZARK MO 65721

SB190 APPROVED

PAID

PARCEL ID#: 18-0.2-03-000-000-002.004
SEC, TWN, RNG: 3-26-21

ACRES: 0.00

TAX DISTRICT#:

SITUS ADDRESS: 188 COVERED BRIDGE RD, OZARK

SENIOR CITIZEN CREDIT $1.98 Applied

PAY TAXES/PRINT RECEIPTS ONLINE at:
www.christiancountycollector.com

Tax District

Levy per $100

Total Tax

STATE

COUNTY REVENUE
LIBRARY

HEALTH

SEN. BILL 40 BOARD
SEN.CITZ.SERV.

OZARK SCHOOL
SELMORE SPECIAL ROAD
OZARK FIRE DIST.
AMBULANCE DIST.

0.0300
0.0446
0.1861
0.0413
0.0743
0.0465
4.1400
0.1699
0.7648
0.1236

BEG 150' W NW NWC SE1/4 NW1/4, TH NW 180.87' NE 210.02'
TO POB (* SB-190 APPROVED APPLICANT *)

SE 189.63', SW 209.57"

JUNIOR COLLEGE

0.1871

SUBTOTALS

Residential 25,420
Agricultural 0
Commercial 0
TOTAL VALUATION 23,420

Non-clearance of payment voids receipt.

7.63
11.34
47.31
10.50
18.89
11.82

1,052.39
43.19
192.43
31.42
47.56

1,474.48

RECEIPT #:
DATE:

VALIDATED BY TED NICHOLS
CHRISTIAN COUNTY COLLECTOR

14235
12/02/2024

AMOUNT PAID: 1,474.48

PAID BY: _MAIL SULLIVAN BANK

PAYMENT TYPE:

CHK#7366

REAL ESTATE TAX RECEIPTS CANNOT
BE USED TO LICENSE VEHICLES




