CHRISTIAN COUNTY TAX RECEIPT 2024 REAL ESTATE

TED NICHOLS COLLECTOR 100 WEST CHURCH ROOM 101 **OZARK, MO 65721** (417) 582-4330

SB190 APPROVED

PAY TAXES/PRINT RECEIPTS ONLINE at: www.christiancountycollector.com

CROW, PAUL M & JULIE A 188 COVERED BRIDGE RD OZARK MO 65721

PAID

PARCEL ID#: 18-0.2-03-000-000-002.004

SEC, TWN, RNG: 3-26-21 0.00 ACRES:

TAX DISTRICT#:

SITUS ADDRESS: 188 COVERED BRIDGE RD, OZARK

SENIOR CITIZEN CREDIT \$1.98 Applied

BEG 150' W NW NWC SE1/4 NW1/4, TH NW 180.87' NE 210.02' TO POB (* SB-190 APPROVED APPLICANT *) SE 189.63', SW 209.57'

	SUBTOTALS
Residential	25,420
Agricultural	0
Commercial	0

TOTAL VALUATION

25.420

Tax District	Levy per \$100	Total Tax
STATE	0.0300	7.63
COUNTY REVENUE	0.0446	11.34
LIBRARY	0.1861	47.31
HEALTH	0.0413	10.50
SEN. BILL 40 BOARD	0.0743	18.89
SEN.CITZ.SERV.	0.0465	11.82
OZARK SCHOOL	4.1400	1,052.39
SELMORE SPECIAL ROAD	0.1699	43.19
OZARK FIRE DIST.	0.7648	192.43
AMBULANCE DIST.	0.1236	31.42
JUNIOR COLLEGE	0.1871	47.56
		1,474.48

Non-clearance of payment voids receipt.

VALIDATED BY TED NICHOLS CHRISTIAN COUNTY COLLECTOR

RECEIPT #: 14235 12/02/2024

DATE:

AMOUNT PAID: 1,474.48 PAID BY: MAIL SULLIVAN BANK

PAYMENT TYPE: _ CHK#7366

REAL ESTATE TAX RECEIPTS CANNOT BE USED TO LICENSE VEHICLES